Inc #

2601280002
2601280004
2601280005
2601280006
2601280007
2601280009
2601280010
2601280011
2601280012
2601280013
2601280015
2601280016
2601280017
2601280018
2601280019
2601280021
2601280022
2601280023
2601280024
2601280025
2601280026
2601280027
2601280029
2601280030
2601280032
2601280033
2601280034
2601280035
2601280036
2601280038
2601280039
2601280040
2601280041
2601280042
2601280043
2601280046

Type

Traffic Stop

Information Only

Missing Person Cleared
Suspicious Circumstances
Bike Stop

Disturbance Noise

Extra Patrol

Suspicious Circumstances
Hazard

Collision Unknown Injury
Information Only
Disturbance Family Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement Blight
Hit and Run Non-Inj

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Hazard

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Hazard

Disturbance Verbal
Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Burglary Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Loitering
Rental Housing Inspection
Business Check

Alarm

Burglary Vehicle

Business Check

Lost or Found Property
Petty Theft

Suspicious Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Time

00:43:08
01:00:30
01:29:51
01:42:05
02:19:06
02:53:29
03:00:31
03:44:27
04:46:09
04:48:02
05:00:31
05:20:02
06:46:12
06:54:29
06:56:54
07:12:52
07:14:28
07:14:34
07:16:02
07:18:44
07:29:53
07:52:33
07:53:57
08:02:44
08:20:44
08:25:37
08:26:25
08:26:29
08:27:38
08:29:14
08:35:34
08:36:07
08:37:49
08:39:17
08:41:30
08:50:27

Daily Activity Log

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Location Hundred Block

Place

GREENBACK LN/FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8300 MARIPOSA AV

8200 BUTTERNUT DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6900 SUTRO CT

7900 AUBURN BL

6300 CREEKBED LN

AUBURN BL/ROLLINGWOOD BL
ROLLINGWOOD BL/AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8400 ROBIE WAY

YEOMAN WY/BRITTANY WY
8200 CATALPA DR

8200 CATALPA DR

7400 CARRIAGE DR

6200 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
5800 BIRDCAGE ST

AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD

5900 SAN JUAN AV
6900 WINLOCK AV

CHPD

CPS WELCOME HOME

CHPD

CREEKSIDE HOMEOWNERS ASSN

CHPD

LOVE LAUNDRY

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

FOLSOM AUBURN RD/GREENBACK LN

8000 GREENBACK LN
8400 CRANFORD WY
5900 SUNRISE MALL
5400 SUNRISE BL

6100 SUNRISE MALL
6100 SAN JUAN AV
5900 AUBURN BL

8400 ROBIE WAY

7400 AUBURN OAKS CT
6500 BREMEN DR
SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY

SUNRISE MARKET PLACE OFFICE
ALEXANDER & DUNNEWIN DENTAL LAB INC
US BANK

BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY

IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK

SIERRA RIDGE APARTMENTS

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Advised

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok
Unable to Locate
Arrest - DUI
Assisted
Cancelled
Assisted

Checks Ok

CE Pending

CE Pending
Report Taken - Hit and Run
Duplicate Call
Duplicate Call
Report Taken - Hit and Run
Cancelled
Assisted

Advised
Cancelled
Advised

Advised
Cancelled
Advised

Checks Ok

Alarm

Advised

Citation

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Cancelled
Assisted

Advised

Case #

CH26-00654

CH26-00656

CH26-00655



Inc #

2601280050
2601280051
2601280052
2601280053
2601280054
2601280055
2601280056
2601280059
2601280060
2601280061
2601280062
2601280063
2601280065
2601280066
2601280067
2601280068
2601280069
2601280070
2601280072
2601280073
2601280074
2601280075
2601280076
2601280077
2601280078
2601280080
2601280083
2601280084
2601280086
2601280087
2601280088
2601280089
2601280091
2601280093
2601280094
2601280095
2601280096
2601280097
2601280098
2601280099

Type

Rental Housing Inspection
Suspicious Circumstances
Subject Stop

Lost or Found Property
Burglary Vehicle

Rental Housing Inspection
Disturbance Loitering
Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check

Business Check

Patrol Check

ACO Sick/Injured

Extra Patrol

Collision Unknown Injury
Subject Stop

Homeless Camp

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

911 Hang up

Subject Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Vandalism

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Abandoned Vehicle
Homeless Camp
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle

Code Enforcement General
Lost or Found Property
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

09:07:32
09:08:21
09:14:06
09:16:07
09:17:58
09:34:42
09:35:38
09:36:28
09:44:20
09:44:33
09:52:39
09:53:27
10:00:18
10:01:54
10:16:24
10:16:45
10:21:38
10:22:19
10:24:44
10:31:50
10:32:20
10:37:27
10:41:33
10:59:58
11:00:56
11:06:54
11:20:52
11:21:54
11:27:22
11:29:45
11:39:09
11:44:53
11:50:41
11:54:48
12:01:18
12:06:01
12:07:47
12:09:56
12:14:10
12:15:09

Location Hundred Block
7400 ANTELOPE RD

8500 AUBURN BL

7300 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6400 TWIN WOOD WY
7400 ANTELOPE RD

5900 AUBURN BL

7600 AUBURN BL

700 GIBSON DR

7300 GREENBACK LN

7900 GREENBACK LN

8100 HOLLY OAK ST
WOODMORE OAKS DR/SUNRISE BLVD
SYLVAN RD/LONE OAK DR
6100 SUNRISE BL

7300 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6100 SUNRISE BL

7100 GREENBACK LN

6100 AUBURN BL

7300 GREENBACK LN

6100 GREENBACK LN

6100 GREENBACK LN

6100 SUNRISE MALL
AUBURN BL/WHYTE AV
7100 GREENBACK LN

7800 MACY PLAZA DR

7500 CRIPPLE CREEK RD
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
6600 AUBURN BL

6600 AUBURN BL

7800 LICHEN DR

6200 BINET DR

6300 GREENBACK LN
ZENITH DR/BUTTERNUT DR
SAN JUAN AV/SPICER DR
7400 MADISON AV

6100 SHADOW LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7500 WALNUT DR

Place

FUN CITY
SAFEWAY
CHPD

PARROTOPIA
EDEN MASSAGE

SAFEWAY
CITRUS TOWN CENTER

WALMART MARKET #4795
SAFEWAY

WALMART MARKET #4795
DIGNITY HEALTH

FUTURE HONDA

ECO THRIFT STORE

FIRESTONE TIRES

SAMS CLUB
ARMY RECRUITING STATION

24 HOUR FITNESS
24 HOUR FITNESS
ROUND TABLE PIZZA

LIVING WORD CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

PATRIOT BICYCLES

THE ARLO APARTMENTS
CHPD

WALNUT OAKS APARTMENTS

Disposition

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Obstructing Officers
Report Taken - Found Property
Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary
Advised

Citation

Assisted

Refer Other Agency

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

ACO USE ONLY-ACO APPROVED
Assisted

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Advised

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Paraphernalia

Checks Ok

Citation

Advised

Cancelled

Cancelled

Advised

Citation

Advised

Report Taken - Vandalism
Checks Ok

Citation

Report Taken - Battery

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Warning (written)

Advised

RH Pending

Report Taken - Found Property
Assisted

Case #

CH26-00659
CH26-00663
CH26-00658

CH26-00660

CH26-00662

CH26-00664

CH26-00665

CH26-00667



Inc #

2601280100
2601280101
2601280102
2601280103
2601280104
2601280106
2601280108
2601280110
2601280111
2601280112
2601280113
2601280116
2601280117
2601280118
2601280119
2601280121
2601280123
2601280124
2601280125
2601280127
2601280128
2601280129
2601280130
2601280131
2601280132
2601280134
2601280135
2601280137
2601280138
2601280139
2601280141
2601280142
2601280144
2601280145
2601280146
2601280147
2601280148
2601280149
2601280150
2601280151

Type

Hit and Run With Injury
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Citation Sign off

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Code Enforcement Blight
Alarm

Civil Advice or Standby
Patrol Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Lost or Found Property
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Fraud/Forgery

Traffic Stop

Bike Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Welfare Check
Business Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Stolen Vehicle

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Tow Repo/Private
Patrol Check

Time

12:25:52
12:26:32
12:38:02
12:46:03
12:54:10
13:00:39
13:11:50
13:12:31
13:12:54
13:14:11
13:16:19
13:39:39
13:41:08
13:41:58
13:42:34
13:56:20
14:01:35
14:04:46
14:06:35
14:11:34
14:14:36
14:18:10
14:21:43
14:27:11
14:28:21
14:32:35
14:35:36
14:55:31
15:09:13
15:15:15
15:51:38
15:55:37
16:02:53
16:03:23
16:08:29
16:10:07
16:21:42
16:23:27
16:24:45
16:30:48

Location Hundred Block
AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
7600 SAYONARA DR

7500 PRATT AV

7800 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

GREENBACK LN/FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

SUNRISE BL/OAK AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
SUNRISE BL/SUNGARDEN DR
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
8300 VILLAVIEW DR

6300 PACO CT

7500 GREENBACK LN

7500 GREENBACK LN

7700 SUN HILL DR

TANBARK CT/NAVION DR

SANTA CATARINA WY/SAN BENITO WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7300 GREENBACK LN

7600 SAN SIMEON DR

7800 MADISON AV

GREENBACK LN/FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

6900 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/PARKOAKS DR
6200 CARLOW DR

VAN MAREN LN/CHAPEL VIEW LN

7200 GRANDBALL WY
6900 CASSINI Wy

6500 AUBURN BL
6700 AUBURN BL
7600 PHOENIX LN
8200 AUBURN BL
AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
TERRELL DR/GRADY DR
8200 OAK AV

6900 SUNRISE BL

6700 AUBURN BL
7700 GREENBACK LN
8400 AUBURN BL

Place

PMC
FIRESTONE TIRES
CHPD

CHPD
CHPD

GREENBACK MANOR APARTMENTS

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL
SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS

CHPD
SAFEWAY

MAKE A SMALL

7-11 X VM

AQUARIUM DEPOT
SYLVAN CORNERS

CBAR CPARK

FOODMAXX

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS
GOLDS GYM

Disposition
Assisted

Assisted

Traffic Pending
Unable to Locate
Advised

Advised

Advised
Unfounded
Checks Ok
Citation

Report Taken - Hit and Run
CE Pending
Alarm

Advised

Assisted
Unfounded
Advised

Citation

Report Taken - Found Property
Unable to Locate
Citation

Gone On Arrival
Citation

Citation

Advised

Assisted

Citation

Citation

Arrest - Threats
Attempted to Contact
Checks Ok

CE Pending
Checks Ok
Advised

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Assisted

Advised

Case #

CH26-00670

CH26-00676

CH26-00683

CH26-00690



Inc #

2601280152
2601280153
2601280154
2601280155
2601280157
2601280158
2601280159
2601280161
2601280162
2601280163
2601280164
2601280165
2601280166
2601280167
2601280169
2601280171
2601280173
2601280175
2601280176
2601280177
2601280178
2601280179
2601280180
2601280181
2601280183
2601280184
2601280186
2601280187
2601280190
2601280191
2601280192
2601280193
2601280194
2601280195
2601280196
2601280197
2601280198
2601280199
2601280200
2601280201

Type

Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Alarm

911 Hang up

Subject Stop
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check
Panhandling

Missing Person
Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Noise
Reckless Driving
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Parking Violation

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Patrol Check
Information Only
Homeless Camp
Parking Violation
Parking Violation
Parking Violation
Fireworks

Civil Advice or Standby
Disturbance Verbal
Parking Violation
Parking Violation
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Time

16:34:13
16:36:54
16:38:01
16:46:16
16:48:46
16:53:41
16:55:53
16:57:52
17:00:33
17:02:38
17:04:08
17:06:31
17:18:15
17:35:25
17:49:44
17:56:27
18:04:39
18:08:33
18:09:16
18:14:34
18:14:44
18:18:52
18:21:27
18:28:30
18:31:12
18:33:10
18:44:06
19:12:16
19:33:06
19:56:10
20:06:38
20:15:13
20:18:30
20:34:07
20:36:54
20:41:45
20:58:34
21:05:52
21:06:48
21:11:49

Location Hundred Block
AUBURN BL/WHYTE AV
SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
6900 SUNRISE BL

7500 MADISON AV

8400 AUBURN BL

7900 MADISON AV

6500 VAN MAREN LN

5400 VENTANA PL
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
7600 OLD AUBURN RD
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
7200 AUBURN BL

MING WY/SAYONARA DR
ANTELOPE RD/1 80 EB
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/WILKINS WY
7800 GREENBACK LN

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
GREENBACK LN/BREMEN DR
6100 BARRIS CT

GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST

GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
6100 SUNRISE BL

7500 GREENBACK LN

7500 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
FAIR OAKS BL/OAK AV

6700 VAN MAREN LN

5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN

BIRDCAGE ST/BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN

BIRDCAGE ST/KINGSWOOD DR
6300 NAVION DR

7900 GREENBACK LN

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

5500 SUNRISE BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
SUNRISE BL/MACY PLAZA DR
WOODLOCK WY/TREMAIN DR
7300 CANDLELIGHT WY

Place

COUNTRY WAFFLES

UC DAVIS MEDICAL CLINIC
GOLDS GYM

THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS
MARKETPLACE AT BIRDCAGE

WOODMORE OAKS

WALMART MARKET #4795
SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL
CARLS JR X OA

JAVA CHERRY
OLD NAVY

EL TAPATIO

PANERA BREAD

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
MUST BE COW

NATIONAL CAREER EDUCATION

Disposition
Assisted
Citation

Alarm

Checks Ok
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Unable to Locate
Cancelled
Unable to Locate
Advised
Citation
Advised
Advised

Checks Ok
Cancelled
Cancelled
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Assisted

Arrest - Narcotics
Citation
Citation
Citation

Unable to Locate
Assisted
Advised
Citation
Citation
Advised
Advised
Advised

Case #

CH26-00694



Inc #

2601280203
2601280205
2601280206
2601280207
2601280208
2601280209
2601280210
2601280211
2601280213
2601280214
2601280215
2601280216
2601280217
2601280218
2601280220
2601280222
2601280224
2601280225
2601280226
2601280228
2601280230
2601280231
2601280232
2601280233

Type

Traffic Stop

Parking Violation
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person

Traffic Stop

Flag Down

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal
Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

21:20:58
21:27:32
21:28:26
21:30:13
21:31:01
21:31:17
21:31:23
21:33:53
21:48:00
21:57:54
22:02:44
22:16:26
22:22:58
22:25:20
22:45:50
22:47:02
23:02:00
23:03:10
23:03:31
23:17:22
23:34:16
23:40:48
23:45:37
23:49:53

Location Hundred Block
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
8000 TARGA CR

GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
8300 MARIPOSA AV

5700 SAN JUAN AV

ANTELOPE RD/LONEWOOD WY
6200 CARLOW DR

8000 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
7100 GARDENVINE AV
ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL
8400 ROBIE WAY

7200 AUBURN BL

8300 MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
KINGSWOOD DR/BIRDCAGE ST
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
6300 DENTON WY

7100 GREENBACK LN

7700 SAYONARA DR

6900 CASSINI WY

DEWEY DR/NORTHBROOK WY
6200 GREENBACK LN

Place

CPS WELCOME HOME

SACRAMENTO BLACK RIFLE

CPS WELCOME HOME

SAMS CLUB

AMERICAN EMPIRE LIQUORS

Disposition
Advised
Citation
Advised
Advised
Assisted

Checks Ok
Arrest - Narcotics
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Assisted
Citation
Advised

Due Diligence
Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised

Case #

CH26-00695

CH26-00696



	ACTIVITY LOG

